TAMas  MINI KADET POM POM

Slovensko

Majstrovstva Slovenska v maZoretkovom Sporte 2025
Vysledkova listina

Pr.

Subor

Mesto

Sut’aziace

Choreografia

Porota

Choreo

Technika

Nacinie

Spolu

Zrazka - tech.
rozhodca

Celkova
znamka

SVK

DREAMS

Kysucké Nové Mesto

J. Havlova, S. Jancova, V. Karasova, K.
Martinkova, E. Oravcova, S. Romanova,
V. VIckova

Rock

33,30

33,90

33,70

100,90

0,05

100,85

SVK

BONA

PovaZska Bystrica

L. Ku$nirova, E. Michaldova, S.
Gregusova, S. Brza, S. Michalkova, E.
Janovicova, A. Kocianova

Dei a noc

33,00

33,00

33,00

99,00

0,85

98,15

SVK

EDIT

Staskov

M.éupkové, A.Kovacikova, R.Polkova,
E.Janosikova, L.Kotaskova

Slne¢nice

32,60

32,90

32,50

98,00

0,00

98,00

SVK

KORDOVANKY

Rajec

S. KardoS$ova, P. Lednicka, L. SlySkova, A.
Kasmanova, N. Hajstrova, A.
Zadnanc¢inova, K. Rolin¢inova

Tancujuce
kraby

32,50

32,30

32,60

97,40

0,05

97,35

SVK

DIAZ

Prakovce

A.E. Vargova, Z. Zdravecka, T. Lisonova,
S.Leskova, J. Kovacova, N.Bartonekova,
L.Vargova

31,70

31,60

31,70

95,00

0,50

94,50

SVK

SPIRIT

Senica

L. Kristofova, S. Sedlakova, V.
Pajpachova, E. Otrub¢akova, L.
Schreinerova, E. Marefkova, S.

Ferendikova

Hannah
Montana

31,10

30,40

30,90

92,40

0,50

91,90

SVK

TEDASKY

Sabinov

A. Jacova, T. Matijova, R. Forgacova, N.
Galova, S. Kropil’akova, V. ValuSova, Z.T.
Mol¢anova

30,20

29,90

29,50

89,60

0,35

89,25




